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Women / 5 / L5 f10 g1
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilah Rodriguez5267
Gym World Naples

9.125 9.150 9.1759.700 37.150
6 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Emma Cobb887
Gymstreet USA

9.050 9.150 9.1259.350 36.675
7T 1T 4 4 2 

2 

Meilia Simone912
Gymstreet USA

9.450 9.000 8.6759.300 36.425
2 4 5T 9 3 

3 

Sofia Caceres3110
Park Avenue

9.350 8.450 9.2009.300 36.300
3T 7 5T 2 4 

4 

Kaylee Young920
Gymstreet USA

9.050 8.750 9.3508.650 35.800
7T 5 12 1 5 

5 

Sophia Malaponti2767
Liberty - MO

9.625 8.050 8.9009.100 35.675
1 10 7 8 6 

6 

Charlie Gutierrez2756
Liberty - MO

9.025 8.100 9.0259.050 35.200
9 8T 8 5T 7 

7 

Addeysen Lugo3343
Golden City

8.450 8.500 9.0258.850 34.825
11 6 10 5T 8 

8 

Sofie Sneed2782
Liberty - MO

9.250 7.900 8.5008.900 34.550
5 11 9 10 9 

9 

Josephine Gregorio4150
Universal GymAcademy

7.650 8.100 8.3009.400 33.450
13 8T 3 11 10 

10 

Abigail Lord2492
Gymnastics Gold

8.375 7.600 7.9758.750 32.700
12 12 11 12 11 

11 

Cassandra O'Neal3354
Golden City

9.000 9.075 0.0009.500 27.575
10 3 2 13 12 

12 

Tyra Henley3321
Golden City

9.350 0.000 9.0250.000 18.375
3T 13 13 5T 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 f10 g2
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Eshleman3299
Golden City

8.725 9.350 9.1009.000 36.175
10 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kala Valeiras Valeiras5273
Gym World Naples

9.225 8.700 9.0508.900 35.875
5T 7 6 2 2 

2 

Valerie Wilder919
Gymstreet USA

9.475 9.200 8.7008.300 35.675
1 2 12 4 3 

3 

Myla Knightly5251
Gym World Naples

9.050 9.150 8.6508.750 35.600
7T 3 8 5 4 

4 

Grace Kimbrel2764
Liberty - MO

9.275 8.850 8.2008.800 35.125
4 5T 7 9 5 

5 

Charlotte Berk886
Gymstreet USA

9.050 8.850 8.5758.600 35.075
7T 5T 10T 6 6 

6 

Lilly Johnson5248
Gym World Naples

8.950 8.600 8.5508.950 35.050
9 8 2T 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Lambert5253
Gym World Naples

9.225 7.650 8.7508.650 34.275
5T 12 9 3 8 

8 

Graycen Norman5420
Liberty - MO

9.400 8.450 8.2257.950 34.025
2 9 13 8 9 

9 

Lola Coipel2918
Gravity Gymnastics

8.550 8.100 8.0008.950 33.600
11 11 2T 10 10 

10 

Julieta Aguilar5236
Gym World Naples

7.975 7.550 6.7758.600 30.900
13 13 10T 11 11 

11 

Braylee Bland3278
Golden City

9.325 8.950 0.0008.950 27.225
3 4 2T 12T 12 

12 

Lizzy Lavette3337
Golden City

8.500 8.300 0.0008.950 25.750
12 10 2T 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 f10 g3
Session: F10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassandra Borges2907
Gravity Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.3009.150 37.100
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Lily Bertoncini1036
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

9.300 8.550 8.9759.250 36.075
4T 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Gabriela Potoczak5263
Gym World Naples

9.300 9.175 8.3258.900 35.700
4T 2 5 9 3 

3 

Maia Vieira1053
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.875 9.050 8.7508.800 35.475
10 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Stephanie Federoff2753
Liberty - MO

9.400 8.550 8.8258.450 35.225
1 6T 10T 3T 5 

5 

Gabrielle Eguia3297
Golden City

9.100 8.950 8.5508.450 35.050
9 5 10T 6 6 

6 

Rachel Green2755
Liberty - MO

9.250 8.550 8.2508.950 35.000
7 6T 4 10 7 

7 

Reagan Westberry3389
Golden City

9.300 8.250 8.8258.050 34.425
4T 9 12 3T 8 

8 

Kyra Velasco2497
Gymnastics Gold

9.350 7.550 8.3508.500 33.750
2T 12 8T 7T 9 

9 

Julianna DaSilva1041
Gym Hutt Gymnastics

8.325 7.750 8.3508.800 33.225
12 10 6T 7T 10 

10 

Talia Nunes3523
Liberty - MO

8.500 7.700 6.8508.500 31.550
11 11 8T 11 11 

11 

Alexa Whiteside3390
Golden City

9.125 9.100 0.0009.400 27.625
8 3 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: F10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 110.550 27.975 27.525 27.900 27.150
12 1 1

2 Gym World Naples L 109.750 27.750 27.475 27.550 26.975
23 2 2

3 Liberty - MO L 107.675 28.300 25.850 27.100 26.425
31 3 3
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: F10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymstreet USA S 109.800 27.975 27.350 27.300 27.175
11 1 1

2 Gym Hutt Gymnastics S 104.775 26.500 25.350 26.850 26.075
22 2 2
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